10
11
12
12
13
14
15
16
16
17
18
19
19
19
20
21
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

1.00i
1.18 i
1.25
1.37
1.50i
1.50i
1.60 i
1.73i
1.79i
1.85
1.85
1.86
1.88i
1.70
1.70i
1.70i
1.79
1.80
1.80i
1.46
1.40
1.70
1.50

1.67
1.50
1.25
1.36

1.66
1.61

1.21
1.50i

1.21

1.50

1.45
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1.40i

1.48i

1.38

1.30i

1.32i

Aldersrekord Héjd

Torbjoérn Nylin-67
Jan Karlsson-62
Rutger Skugge-54
Rutger Skugge-54
Markus Hellsten-77
David Gustavsson-80
Wilhelm Farg-76
Wilhelm Farg-76

Par Kdllman-72

Par Kdllman-72
Wilhelm Farg-76

Par Kallman-72

Par Kédllman-72

Borje Nordin-50
Henrik Andersson-69
Patrik Johansson-69
Fredrik Degerman-63
Fredrik Degerman-63
Dan Tornbom-75
Tomas Jonsson-59

Bengt Salomonsson-57

Mats Tillman-57
Tomas Jonsson-59

Borje Nordin-50
Borje Nordin-50
Borje Nordin-50
Hans Gideonsson-47

Borje Nordin-50
Borje Nordin-50

Gunnar Johansson-43
Borje Nordin-50

Gunnar Eriksson-40

Joacim Carlsson-73

Borje Nordin-50

Borje Nordin-50

Borje Nordin-50

Boérje Nordin-50

Borje Nordin-50

Borje Nordin-50

Borje Nordin-50

Asbro
Asbro
Asbro
Asbro
Katrineholm
Katrineholm
Katrineholm
Katrineholm
Falun
Orebro/U
Garphyttan
Sodertilje
Karlstad
Orebro/T
Askersund
Askersund
Glanshammar
Orebro/U
Orebro/U
Asbro
Asbro
Asbro
Hallsberg

Orebro/U
Orebro/U
Asbro
Asbro

Orebro/U
Orebro/U

Asbro
Askersund

Asbro

Haldén, Nor

Goteborg/S

Bollnas

Drammen, Nor

Boras

Hoégby

Karlskrona

Karlskrona

1975
1971
1964
1965
1989
1992
1989
1990
1987
1988
1992
1989
1990
1969
1988
1988
1983
1984
1996
1981
1980
1981
1984

1978
1979
1980
1978

1984
1985

1980
1988

1980

2018

2000

2001

2004

2007

2010

2011

2013



64
65
66
67

1.30i

Borje Nordin-50

Boras

2017



	Män

